
Attendee List for National Conference of Academic Deans

July 14, 2016   Conway, Arkansas

Participants: 60

Bill Archer

Dean, Instruction

Southern Arkansas University Tech

PO Box 3499

Camden, AR 71711

Phone: 8705744523

afry@sautech.edu

Jennifer Bailey

Dean, Technical and Industrial Division

University of Arkansas Hope-Texarkana

3500 South Main

Hope, AR 71802

Phone: 870-722-8589

jennifer.bailey@uacch.edu

Carol Barry

Director

Louisiana State University

267 Coates Hall

Baton Rouge, LA 70803

Phone: 225-578-3159

carolbarry@lsu.edu

Stephanie Blankenship

Department Chair

Liberty University

1971 University Blvd.

Lynchburg, VA 24515

Phone: 434-592-4344

slblankenship@liberty.edu

Kurt Boniecki

Associate Provost

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey

Wingo Hall

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 501.450.5804

kurtb@uca.edu

James Boyett

Vice Chancellor, ASU-Heber Springs

Arkansas State University-Beebe

101 River Crest

Heber Springs, AR 72543

Phone: 5013621200

jcboyett@asub.edu

Kimberly Bradford

Director, Institutional Assurance

University of Arkansas System eVersity

2402 North University Avenue

Little Rock, AR 72207

Phone: 501-682-7868

kbradford@eversity.uasys.edu

Warren Casey

Dean, College of Arts & Humanities

Harding Univeristy

HU Box 10913

Searcy, AR 72149

Phone: 501-279-4334

casey@harding.edu

Pamela Cicirello

Assoc. VP for Learning

Pulaski Technical College

3000 W. Scenic Drive

North Little Rock, AR 72143

Phone: 501-812-2774

pcicirello@pulaskitech.edu

Richard Counts

Chair, Mathematics & Science

Arkansas State University-Beebe

1000 Iowa St.  P.O. Box 1000

Beebe, AR 72012

Phone: 5018828804

wrcounts@asub.edu

Ron Darbeau

Dean

University of Arkansas-Fort Smith

PO Box 3649

5210 Grand Ave

Fort Smith, AR 72913

Phone: 479-788-7610

Ron.Darbeau@uafs.edu

Mike DeLong

EVP/Provost/CAO

Pulaski Technical College

3000 West Scenic Drive

3000 West Scenic Drive

North Little Rock, AR 72118

Phone: 5018122373

mdelong@pulaskitech.edu
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Martin Eggensperger

Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs

Arkansas State University-Mountain 

Home

1600 South College

Mountain Home, AR 72653

Phone: 870 508 6102

meggensperger@asumh.edu

Judy Fellows

Assoc. Dean, Health & Pharm. Sciences

University of Louisiana-Monroe

700 University Avenue

Monroe, LA 71209

Phone: (318) 342-1655

fellows@ulm.edu

Phyllis Fields

Assist. Dean, Student Affairs, Health 

Professions

University of Arkansas-Medical Sciences

4301 W Markham

#619

Little Rock, AR 72205

Phone: 501-686-5731

taylordeborahc@uams.edu

Linda Garcia

Assistant Director

Center for Community College Student 

Engagement

3316 Grandview St

Austin, TX 78705

Phone: 5124716807

linda.garcia@cccse.org

Susan Gatto

Director & Assoc. Professor, Nursing

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

susang@uca.edu

Victoria Groves-Scott

Dean, College of Education

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Avenue

Mashburn 100

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 501-450-3175

vickigs@uca.edu

Caroline Hammond

Dean, Health & Natural Science

South Arkansas Community College

300 S West Ave

El Dorado, AR 71730

Phone: 8708647162

asouthall@southark.edu

Michael Hargis

Dean - College of Business

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Ave. College of Business 

102 C

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 5014503106

mhargis@uca.edu

Mark Hartlaub

Dean and Professor of Psychology

Texas A & M University - Corpus Christi

6300 Ocean Drive, Unit 5815

Corpus Christi, TX 78412-5815

Phone: 361.825.2659

mark.hartlaub@tamucc.edu

Neil Hattlestadt

Past Chair

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

neilh@uca.edu

Judy Hayn

Associate Dean, Education and Health 

Sciences

University of Arkansas-Little Rock

2801 S. University

Little Rock, AR 72204

Phone: 5015693435

slcollier@ualr.edu

Karen Heslep

Dean, School of Business & Technology

Arkansas State University-Mountain 

Home

1600 South College

Mountain Home, AR 72653

Phone: 870 508 6102

kheslep@asumh.edu

Julie Hixson-Wallace

Vice Provost, Accreditation

Harding University

915 E. Market

Box 10773

Searcy, AR 72149-5615

Phone: 501-279-4335

jahixson@harding.edu

Jennifer Holcomb

Dean, Nursing & Allied Health

Southeast Arkansas College

1900 Hazel St.

Pine Bluff, AR 71603

Phone: 870-850-4917

jholcomb@seark.edu

David Hough

Dean

Missouri State University

901 S. National Avenue

Springfield, MO 65897

Phone: 4178365254

davidhough@missouristate.edu
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Dennis Humphrey

Division Chair, English & Fine Arts

Arkansas State University-Beebe

32 Woodlawn Dr.

Beebe, AR 72012

Phone: 5012884125

djhumphrey@asub.edu

Jimmy Ishee

Dean

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Avenue

Burdick Hall 222 C

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 501.450.3122

jishee@uca.edu

Morris Jenkins

Dean

Southeast Missouri State University

College of Health and Human Services

MS 8000

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

Phone: 573-651-2178

mjenkins@semo.edu

Calvin Johnson

Chancellor Emeritus

University of Arkansas-Pine Bluff

1200 University Drive

Pine Bluff, AR 71601

johnsoncalvin2@yahoo.com

Diana Johnson

Speaker

Northwest Arkansas Community College

1 College Dr.

Bentonville, AR 72712

djohnson@nwacc.edu

Ted Kalthoff

Vice Chancellor

Arkansas State University-Beebe

P.O. Box 1000

Beebe, AR 72012

Phone: 5018828830

tjkalthoff@asub.edu

Susan Long

Assoc. Dean, Academic Affairs, Health 

Professions

University of Arkansas-Medical Sciences

4301 W Markham

#619

Little Rock, AR 72205

Phone: 501-686-5731

taylordeborahc@uams.edu

Mike McMillan

Dean, Business & Information Tech.

Pulaski Technical College

3000 W. Scenic Drive

North Little Rock, AR 72116

Phone: 501-812-2372

mmcmillan@pulaskitech.edu

Jeff Mercer

Dean

Harding University

915 E. Market Ave.

Box 12230

Searcy, AR 72149-5615

Phone: 501-230-7336

jmercer1@harding.edu

Robert Mitchum

Chair, Business & Agriculture

Arkansas State University-Beebe

P. O. Box 1000

Beebe, AR 72012

Phone: 5018828847

rlmitchum@asub.edu

Jennifer Moore

Chair, Occupational Therapy Dept.

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Ave

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 5014505017

jennifer@uca.edu

Carolyn Mosley

Dean, College of Health Sciences

University of Arkansas-Fort Smith

5210 Grand Avenue

Fort Smith, AR 72904

Phone: 479-788-7840

carolyn.mosley@uafs.edu

Douglas Murphy

Dean, College of Health Professions

University of Arkansas-Medical Sciences

4301 W Markham

#619

Little Rock, AR 72205

Phone: 501-686-5731

taylordeborahc@uams.edu

Hanna Norton

Asst.VP, Academic Affairs; Dean, 

College of eTech

Arkansas Tech University

305 West Q Street

Russellville, AR 72801

Phone: 479-964-0821

hnorton@atu.edu

Robert Norwood

Associate Vice President

John Brown University

2000 W University St

Siloam Springs, AR 72761

Phone: 4795247466

rnorwood@jbu.edu
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Jacquie Rainey

Associate Dean

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Avenue

Burdick Hall 222 E

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 501.450.3123

jacquier@uca.edu

Ben Rains

Dean, Math & Sciences

Pulaski Technical College

3000 W Scenic Drive

North Little Rock, AR 72118

brains@pulaskitech.edu

Nancy Reese

Chair, Physical Therapy

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

nancyr@uca.edu

Carey Roberts

Associate Dean

Liberty University

1971 University Blvd.

Lynchburg, VA 24515

Phone: 4345924366

cmroberts5@liberty.edu

Jeff Robertson

Dean

Arkansas Tech University

1701 N. Boulder Ave.

Russellville, AR 72801

Phone: 4799640548

jrobertson@atu.edu

Roger Schultz

Dean

Liberty University

1971 University Blvd.

Lynchburg, VA 24515

Phone: 434-592-4031

rschultz@liberty.edu

Angela Sewall

Dean Emeritus

University of Arkansas Little Rock

University Avenue

Little Rock, AR 72210

amsewall@ualr.edu

Jane Sherman

Vice Provost for Academic Policy

Western Interstate Commission for 

Higher Education

3035 Center Green Drive

#200

Boulder, CO 80301-2204

Phone: 360-956-2060

jsherman@wiche.edu

Patricia Smith

Interim Dean

University of Central Arkansas

UCA Box 5024

201 Donaghey Ave.

Conway, AR 72034

Phone: 501-450-5295

psmith@uca.edu

Samuel Smith

Department Chair

Liberty University

1971 University Bldv.

Lynchburg, VA 245015

Phone: 434-592-4366

scsmith4@liberty.edu

Gary Steward

AVP Institutional Effectiveness

University of Central Oklahoma

100 N. University Dr.

Edmond, OK 73013

Phone: 4059743514

gsteward@uco.edu

J. David Taylor

Assistant Professor

University of Arkansas-Medical Sciences

1125 N. College Ave.

Fayetteville, AR 72703

Phone: 4797138600

wsbailey@uams.edu

Mark Taylor

Speaker

Taylor Programs

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

mark@taylorprograms.com

Jeanne Williams

Dean, Allied Health & Human Services

Pulaski Technical College

3000 West Scenic Drive

North Little Rock, AR 72118

Phone: 501-812-2342

jewilliams@pulaskitech.edu

Julia Winden Fey

Director of Student Success

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey

Old Main 104F

Conway, AR 72034

juliawin@uca.edu
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Jeff Woods

Dean

Arkansas Tech University

407 West Q Street, WPN 240

Russellville, AR 72801

Phone: 479-968-0274

jwoods@atu.edu

Terry Wright

Dean of College of Fine Arts & 

Communication

College of Fine Arts & Communication

201 Donaghey Ave.

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 5014503293

terryw@uca.edu

Donna Younger

Associate Vice President

Council for Adult & Experiential Learning

55 E. Monroe

Suite 2710

Chicago, IL 60603

Phone: 3124992600

dyounger@cael.org
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